
ADDENDUM NO. 1 

TO 

BID OPENING DATE FOR 

Fire Pumper Truck 

CITY OF ROCHESTER, NEW HAMPSHIRE 

BID NO. 21-26 

This Addendum amends and/or supplements the Bid Documents as indicated below. Only these 

items alter the Bid Documents; any conflicting oral discussions or responses are hereby declared null 

and void.  

Bid Opening Date 

1. Bid opening date has changed from January 14, 2021 to January 28, 2021 at 2:45pm.  

 


